2013.12
Zippertubing (Japan), Ltd.
East sales office TEL +81-3-3544-0096
West sales office TEL +81-6-6457-3135
Manufactured by Vanguard (Japan), Co., Ltd.
Sold by
High Shielding Performance
１～１０００MHz

※The value above is measured value for reference.
Ultra-Vanshield® UV S＊＊J-＊＊-＊＊-＊＊ （Strips）
■Part number configuration
Issued on 2017.8.16
VJ-0008
■ Mechanical Property (Raw Materials)
● Dual Elastomer Gasket have a dual-layer
construction that combines a highly-conductive
outer layer and non-conductive core.
● Usable in a wide range of thermal environments.
（－40℃～＋200℃ : at rest）
● RoHS Compliant
● Customize dimension of your drawing is
available. Please specify the tolerance.
■ Features
i.e.）0.5t
Item Number Suffix Conductive Matrix Color
UV S**J-03-**-** -03 Pure Ag+Al in silicone Ivory white
UV S**J-16-**-** -16 Pure Ag in silicone Gray
UV S**J-25-**-** -25 Pure Ag+Glass in silicone Ivory white
UV S**J-26-**-** -26 Pure Ag+Glass in silicone Gray
Item Suffix Test Method Unit Value
Silver-filled
Conductive Silicone Rubber
Volume Resistivity
-03
ASTM D991 Ω/㎝
0.005
-16 0.005
-25 0.010
-26 0.010
＜Contact us＞ East sales office +81-3-3544-0096
West sales office  +81-6-6457-3135